

Name of work- राज्य योजना अवरुध पाँववाली पुल शिव मंदिर से भुय्या
वाला पर D.P.S School के सिद्ध लोदीपुर महुआ बाग समीप रहे
Schedule XLV-Form No. 134
लिकठेपुर पुल तक एक एक निर्माण

2358D
7/12/2021

Damapur

DIVISION

SUB-DIVISION

M.B.No-1440

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Name of Agency- Raj Construction

Name of Work-
 Situation of Work-
 Agency by which work is executed-
 Date of Measurement-
 No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:- construction and					
year maintenance of road from					
chandhari pool Shikhar to					
Sikasta Boudh Puz DPS school					
Keeche Mahua bough Sikasta					
Road Sikandarpur Puz tal.					
Head:- NABARD					
Name of contractor:- Mr Raj Chandra					
Date of commencement:- 24.2.22					

Date of completion:- 23.2.22
 Agreement No:- 23SD/20.21

Record Measurement
 Date of entry :- 19/04/2022

① Providing and fixing of typical
 'MMGSY' sign board and logo of
 MMGSY project etc
 ① Providing and fixing of logo of
 project as per dng = 01

② Citizen Information board etc
 = 01 nos

02 NPS

19/4/22 Continuation
 JE

19/4/22
 AE

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1) Providing and fixing of typical MMGSY board etc					
Ref SF VTMB Rq No - (14)					
= 02 nos @ Rs 9442.15/Each					
					= Rs 18884.00
(2) Preparatory work and site clearance etc					
Ref SF VTMB Rq No - (14)					
= 2.541 km @ Rs 11119.3/km					
					= Rs 28254.00

(3) clearing and grubbing good land etc					
Ref SF VTMB Rq No - (14)					
= 1.779 Hec @ Rs 52998.20/Hec					
					= Rs 94284.00
(4) construction of Embankment with material etc (lead up to 1000m)					
Ref SF VTMB Rq No - (14)					
= 3267.36 m ³ @ Rs 192.03/m ³					
					= Rs 627431.00
					C/O Rs 768853/-
Continuation					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(5) construction of embankment with material obtained from etc (and upto 100 M)					
Ref SF VTMB Rq No - (15)					
= 2178.25 M ³					@ Rs 154.58/M ³
					= Rs 336714.00
(6) construction of subgrade & earthen shoulder etc					
Ref SF VTMB Rq No - (15)					
= 4400.96 M ³					@ Rs 190.01/M ³
					= Rs 836226.00
(7) GSB: - construction of granular sub-base etc					
Ref SF VTMB Rq No - (15)					
= 1901.07 M ³					@ Rs 2899.56/M ³
					= Rs 5512267.00
(8) NM WBM Gr-II: - providing, laying, spreading etc					
Ref SF VTMB Rq No - (18)					
= 556.88 M ³					@ Rs 3732.10/M ³
					= Rs 2078332.00
					c/o Rs 9532392.00

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Detail's of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		B/F	→ Rs	9532392.00	
Add GST @ 12%		(+)	Rs	1143887.00	
Add LICSS @ 1%		(+)	Rs	95323.92	
Seigniorage upto date			+ Rs	169682.00	
			Rs	10941285.00	
Deduct as per agreement @ 17.01%			(-) Rs	1861113.00	
			Rs	9080172.00	
Paid vide last bills (-) (update)			Rs	7027236.00	
Net payable Amt			Rs	2052936/-	

15mm/24/9/12

24/9/12

कार्यपालक अभियंता
ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग
काशी प्रमंडल, बुनापुर